Zone 1 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Zone 2 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Zone 3 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Zone 4 Representative
(Vote For 1)

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION
CANVASS OF VOTES

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)
Tuesday, March 16, 2021

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DANIEL KOPEC

ROCHELLE F. BLISTEN

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* NASIM KABLAN

DAN FRIEBER

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* AMY GOLDENBERG

JUDITH BENEZRA

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DALE KANDALL

THOMAS BAILEY

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

03/31/2021, 08:27:21 AM

VOTES CAST

51

VOTES CAST
52
30

VOTES CAST
39
37

VOTES CAST
53
47
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Zone 5 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Zone 6 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Zone 7 Representative
(Vote For 1)

Homeowners
(Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* ANDREA GUTTAG
INDIRA CAMERON-BANKS

CINDY BITTERMAN

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
+ RYAN WEISERT

*** BARBARA GALLEN

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
% THAO TRAN
* ROXANNE ARVIZU

ROCKY WICKER

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* VALERIE JAFFEE WASHBURN

* SHEM J. BITTERMAN
* DON WHITEHEAD
LEE KONDO

MICHAEL MALONE

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

*** Contests officially resulting in tie votes will be resolved in accordance with Sec. 6.4 of the 2021 NC Election Handbook.

VOTES CAST
114
73
46

VOTES CAST
80
80

VOTES CAST
83
83

7

VOTES CAST
593
590
568
414

379
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Renters
(Vote For 5)

Business
(Vote For 6)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* LYNDA LA ROSE
* ADAM GERBER

* LAUREN BORCHARD

* TYLER LAMBERT-PERKINS

* XANDER WIKSTROM

KELLY KAUFMAN

DINAH PEREZ

RACHEL SHULTZ

CHARLES A. LINDENBLATT

MARGARET ROSE FLORES

JUAN THOMAS KIMBLE

KENDALL DURKEE

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* LAUREN NICHOLS

* |ISACK FADLON

* JENNY MORATAYA

* MARIA MALBAS

* MICHAEL SCHNEIDER
* WILL HACKNER
DEVIN GALAUDET
RITA HAND

SUZAN HORNE

BRIAN HARRIS

J. MICHAEL SHOEMAKER

ELIZABETH WILSON

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

VOTES CAST

583
570
570
544
542
390
387
365
363
359
50
33

VOTES CAST

589
585
584
563
561
553
371
370
363
356
344

306
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Nonprofit Organizations
(Vote For 6)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* ARNALI RAY

* LINDSEY CHASE

* LYNDSEY BONOMOLO
* GHERMAYN BAKER

* DANIEL SCHOORL

* ANDREW WERNER
TEE MITCHELL
STEVEN LUFTMAN
PATRICK SEAMANS
WILLIAM HOCHHAUS
ZACHARIAH SICILIANO
JAMES BINASKI

DERRICK HENRY

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

588
578
563
552
544
542
393
386
374
362
356
340

33

VOTES CAST
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Members at Large
(Vote For 8)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* TAYLOR HOLLAND

* MELISSA ALGAZE

* DAVID MANN

* BENJAMIN KRAM

* NANETTE BARRUTIA

* CHRISTIAN LA MONT

*J. KEITH VAN STRAATEN
* SKY WHITEHEAD
VICTORIA YOON

ELLEN EHRLICH

SHARON MASTROPIETRO MALONE
CARISA BARAH

MICHAEL CONWAY

THOMAS CHALLENER

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

VOTES CAST

587
571
566
557
556
551
528
516
429
412
389
375
363

359
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