

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS 2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION CANVASS OF VOTES

MID CITY WEST COMMUNITY COUNCIL (MCWCC)

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Zone 1 Representative (Vote For 1)		
	CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
	* DANIEL KOPEC	51
	ROCHELLE F. BLISTEN	6
Zone 2 Representative Vote For 1)		
	CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
	* NASIM KABLAN	52
	DAN FRIEBER	30
Zone 3 Representative Vote For 1)		
	CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
	* AMY GOLDENBERG	39
	JUDITH BENEZRA	37
Zone 4 Representative Vote For 1)		
	CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
	* DALE KANDALL	53

THOMAS BAILEY

47

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ANDREA GUTTAG	114
INDIRA CAMERON-BANKS	73
CINDY BITTERMAN	46

Zone 6 Representative

(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
*** RYAN WEISERT	80
*** BARBARA GALLEN	80

Zone 7 Representative

(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
*** THAO TRAN	83
*** ROXANNE ARVIZU	83
ROCKY WICKER	7

Homeowners

(Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* VALERIE JAFFEE WASHBURN	593
* SHEM J. BITTERMAN	590
* DON WHITEHEAD	568
LEE KONDO	414
MICHAEL MALONE	379

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* LYNDA LA ROSE	583
* ADAM GERBER	570
* LAUREN BORCHARD	570
* TYLER LAMBERT-PERKINS	544
* XANDER WIKSTROM	542
KELLY KAUFMAN	390
DINAH PEREZ	387
RACHEL SHULTZ	365
CHARLES A. LINDENBLATT	363
MARGARET ROSE FLORES	359
JUAN THOMAS KIMBLE	50
KENDALL DURKEE	33

Business

(Vote For 6)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* LAUREN NICHOLS	589
* ISACK FADLON	585
* JENNY MORATAYA	584
* MARIA MALBAS	563
* MICHAEL SCHNEIDER	561
* WILL HACKNER	553
DEVIN GALAUDET	371
RITA HAND	370
SUZAN HORNE	363
BRIAN HARRIS	356
J. MICHAEL SHOEMAKER	344
ELIZABETH WILSON	306

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ARNALI RAY	588
* LINDSEY CHASE	578
* LYNDSEY BONOMOLO	563
* GHERMAYN BAKER	552
* DANIEL SCHOORL	544
* ANDREW WERNER	542
TEE MITCHELL	393
STEVEN LUFTMAN	386
PATRICK SEAMANS	374
WILLIAM HOCHHAUS	362
ZACHARIAH SICILIANO	356
JAMES BINASKI	340
DERRICK HENRY	33

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* TAYLOR HOLLAND	587
* MELISSA ALGAZE	571
* DAVID MANN	566
* BENJAMIN KRAM	557
* NANETTE BARRUTIA	556
* CHRISTIAN LA MONT	551
* J. KEITH VAN STRAATEN	528
* SKY WHITEHEAD	516
VICTORIA YOON	429
ELLEN EHRLICH	412
SHARON MASTROPIETRO MALONE	389
CARISA BARAH	375
MICHAEL CONWAY	363
THOMAS CHALLENER	359